
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Otevřel Vít 27 Columbia Montrial 1988 A 0:38:10

2. Horák Ondra 58 Fortex M. Beroun 1975 B 0:38:54

3. Schneider Vojtěch 33 Erholung Bolatice 1994 A 0:40:46

4. Janeček Roman 25 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:40:52

5. Hudeček Petr Kipketr 34 Opavské dupy 1982 A 0:41:42

6. Pašek Petr 24 Energy sports team Bolatice 1985 A 0:41:51

7. Škapa Marek 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:42:17

8. Kolich  Rosťa 38 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:42:19

9. Mrovec Dušan 21 Extreme sport club Selník 1969 B 0:42:39

10. Wrona Tomáš 41 Alpsport - Ježek na kopci 1985 A 0:42:51

11. Škrabánek Petr 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:42:55

12. Gruchala Vojtěch 22 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 A 0:43:38

13. Baláž Roman 4 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 1965 C 0:44:17

14. Burda Filip 3 JSDH Kateřinky 1991 A 0:44:31

15. Jaskiewicz Petr 19 SK černé plíce 1987 A 0:44:54

16. Jeziorski Piotr 57 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:45:12

17. Baginská Markéta 7 Nutrend Team 1997 D34 0:45:20

18. Gargoš Stanislav 2 Caramba! Team 1971 B 0:45:50

19. Somer Zdeněk 10 Pirat army 1991 A 0:46:32

20. Lecián Martin 51 Opava 1985 A 0:47:05

21. Buba Ondřej 13 SK černé plíce 1991 A 0:47:17

22. Grycman Kazimir 52 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:47:22

23. Kabaja Jiří 28 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:47:35

24. Glogar Daniel 44 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:48:15

25. Holas Tomáš 37 OBO 1978 B 0:48:31

26. Vynikal Bedřich 59 Ava 1952 D 0:48:51

27. Řehulka David 47 TJ Vítěz Březová 1986 A 0:48:58

28. Blažek Lukáš 11 Lesní Albrechtice 1987 A 0:49:03

29. Hausotterová Hana 15 Opava 1982 N35 0:49:31

30. Ferenz Jan 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:49:43

31. Čížek Petr 31 Ostrava 1984 A 0:49:57

32. Bruss Roman 45 Heroes Race 1978 B 0:50:25

33. Střižík David 42 Opava 1980 A 0:50:59

34. Gajdoš Jiří 17 LUIGINO.cz 1987 A 0:51:12

35. Artim Radek 56 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:51:39

36. Vícha Karel 14 Lesní Albrechtice 1981 A 0:51:52

37. Tégláš Pavel 46 Hlučín 1969 B 0:52:23

38. Zagorski Pawel 32 K. B. Branice 1971 B 0:52:44

39. Londová Zuzana 50 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:52:45

40. Bardaševský Lubomír 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:52:56

41. Klapetková Kristýna 6 Atletika ŘEPY 1995 D34 0:53:12

42. Rinka Marek 36 Model Run Team 1976 B 0:53:23

43. Bořucký Jiří 53 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:53:39

44. Jalůvková Renáta 9 Caramba! Team 1978 N35 0:53:59
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CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY



45. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 48 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:55:28

46. Svoboda Martin 23 Opava 1970 B 0:55:58

47. Rinka Tomáš 1 Model Run Team 1979 A 0:58:38

48. Kawecki Marian 30 K. B. Blanice 1949 D 0:59:00

49. Kornaková Eva 40 Alpsport - Ježek na kopci 1986 D34 0:59:02

50. Londa Jiří 49 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:59:04

51. Rinková Radka 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 N35 0:59:10

52. Salamonová Kateřina 39 Dolní Lhota 1975 N35 0:59:11

53. Demir Reyhan 20 Krmelin 1981 N35 0:59:43

54. Švidernoch Milan 8 X-AIR Ostrava 1958 D 1:00:20

55. Hrušová Zdeňka 29 Melč 1979 N35 1:01:07

56. Hudeczek Pavel 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:06:34

57. Jadrníček Petr 35 Pedro-Poruba 1957 D 1:06:35



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Otevřel Vít 27 Columbia Montrial 1988 A 0:38:10

2. Schneider Vojtěch 33 Erholung Bolatice 1994 A 0:40:46

3. Janeček Roman 25 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:40:52

4. Hudeček Petr Kipketr 34 Opavské dupy 1982 A 0:41:42

5. Pašek Petr 24 Energy sports team Bolatice 1985 A 0:41:51

6. Wrona Tomáš 41 Alpsport - Ježek na kopci 1985 A 0:42:51

7. Gruchala Vojtěch 22 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 A 0:43:38

8. Burda Filip 3 JSDH Kateřinky 1991 A 0:44:31

9. Jaskiewicz Petr 19 SK černé plíce 1987 A 0:44:54

10. Somer Zdeněk 10 Pirat army 1991 A 0:46:32

11. Lecián Martin 51 Opava 1985 A 0:47:05

12. Buba Ondřej 13 SK černé plíce 1991 A 0:47:17

13. Řehulka David 47 TJ Vítěz Březová 1986 A 0:48:58

14. Blažek Lukáš 11 Lesní Albrechtice 1987 A 0:49:03

15. Čížek Petr 31 Ostrava 1984 A 0:49:57

16. Střižík David 42 Opava 1980 A 0:50:59

17. Gajdoš Jiří 17 LUIGINO.cz 1987 A 0:51:12

18. Vícha Karel 14 Lesní Albrechtice 1981 A 0:51:52

19. Rinka Tomáš 1 Model Run Team 1979 A 0:58:38

20. Londa Jiří 49 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:59:04
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KATEGORIE A - MUŽI DO 39 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Horák Ondra 58 Fortex M. Beroun 1975 B 0:38:54

2. Škapa Marek 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:42:17

3. Mrovec Dušan 21 Extreme sport club Selník 1969 B 0:42:39

4. Jeziorski Piotr 57 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:45:12

5. Gargoš Stanislav 2 Caramba! Team 1971 B 0:45:50

6. Grycman Kazimir 52 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:47:22

7. Kabaja Jiří 28 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:47:35

8. Glogar Daniel 44 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:48:15

9. Holas Tomáš 37 OBO 1978 B 0:48:31

10. Ferenz Jan 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:49:43

11. Bruss Roman 45 Heroes Race 1978 B 0:50:25

12. Artim Radek 56 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:51:39

13. Tégláš Pavel 46 Hlučín 1969 B 0:52:23

14. Zagorski Pawel 32 K. B. Branice 1971 B 0:52:44

15. Rinka Marek 36 Model Run Team 1976 B 0:53:23

16. Svoboda Martin 23 Opava 1970 B 0:55:58
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KATEGORIE B - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kolich  Rosťa 38 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:42:19

2. Škrabánek Petr 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:42:55

3. Baláž Roman 4 Baláž Extreme Team Ostrava 1965 C 0:44:17

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:52:56

5. Bořucký Jiří 53 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:53:39

6. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 48 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:55:28

7. Hudeczek Pavel 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:06:34
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KATEGORIE C - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Vynikal Bedřich 59 Ava 1952 D 0:48:51

2. Kawecki Marian 30 K. B. Blanice 1949 D 0:59:00

3. Švidernoch Milan 8 X-AIR Ostrava 1958 D 1:00:20

4. Jadrníček Petr 35 Pedro-Poruba 1957 D 1:06:35
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KATEGORIE D - MUŽI NAD 60 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Baginská Markéta 7 Nutrend Team 1997 D34 0:45:20

2. Londová Zuzana 50 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:52:45

3. Klapetková Kristýna 6 Atletika ŘEPY 1995 D34 0:53:12

4. Kornaková Eva 40 Alpsport - Ježek na kopci 1986 D34 0:59:02
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KATEGORIE ŽENY DO 34 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Hausotterová Hana 15 Opava 1982 N35 0:49:31

2. Jalůvková Renáta 9 Caramba! Team 1978 N35 0:53:59

3. Rinková Radka 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 N35 0:59:10

4. Salamonová Kateřina 39 Dolní Lhota 1975 N35 0:59:11

5. Demir Reyhan 20 Krmelin 1981 N35 0:59:43

6. Hrušová Zdeňka 29 Melč 1979 N35 1:01:07
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KATEGORIE ŽENY NAD 35 LET


